MATTR CORP

MATTR CORP
ISIN: CA57722Y1025

Overview

2024/09/18 19:00:43

Price
14.49 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.09% (-0.16)

ISIN CA57722Y1025
Symbol MATR
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 642 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

14.49 CAD (700)
14.53 CAD (200)
14.68 CAD
14.895 CAD
14.44 CAD
14.65 CAD
14.530124 CAD
49,437
718,325.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/05 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/08/12 ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA57722Y1025&ID_NOTATION=79097655
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f0d5ea46c6466f820a3b3b12492e2a9984c86cd6211201eafc9790566d4acfc&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b4c3381396141eb10&time=1726766183&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07d776e0168df96e5bfcce78175c1adca836685bea4e5dddc07077ecd9a9a7a9&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2dd8d32a130593e16&time=1726766183&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c97d639c133064901b6f5eac994a0e9b9e892cffb5e2bff634e9219cf80451ee&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=632bf4e5628d0bcb8&time=1726766183&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=491831dc15fe5e43a9d16f3200f2f477a2aca17f4574da97cb740d3f238784a2&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5ab9109e6aef19c38&time=1726766183&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6a3085d3ad88215edf288983a94a54704a8f1308921d5f99906fad6802fa110&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dec696ffa58ccfb2f&time=1726766183&tool=RSC

MATTR CORP

Details

2024/09/18 19:00:43

Price
14.49 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-1.09% (-0.16)

CA57722Y1025
MATR

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD
Industry
Stock
642 EUR
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Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.49 CAD (700)
Ask (Ask size) 14.53 CAD (200)
Open 14.68 CAD
High 14.895 CAD
Low 14.44 CAD
Close (prev. day) 14.65 CAD
VWAP 14.530124 CAD
Volume (pcs) 49,437
Trading volume 718,325.73
Number of trades 358
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -14.03% -19.46% +195.36%
Perf (abs.) -2.39 -3.54 +9.69
Beta - - -
Volatility  33.25 34.27 46.34

CESKAS

spofitelna

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

14.24 CAD (231,623
15.06 CAD (187,185
16.20 CAD (127,132
15.81 CAD (167,097
18.09 CAD (2024/07/17
13.73 CAD (2024/09/13
18.89 CAD (2023/09/19
12.97 CAD (2023/11/14

—_— = = — — — =~ T

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 19:00 14.49 CAD 0.72 358
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 18:28 9.51 EUR 0.00 3
18
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 9.59 EUR 0.00 1
18
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 18:00 9.48 EUR 0.00 5
18
FINRA other OTC 2024/09/ 17:30 10.70 USD 0.01 8
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=79097655
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298007445
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397693943
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79077641
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6875835

MATTR CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/ 16:00 9.57 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 18:35 9.58 EUR 0.00
18

11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6875835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233957
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297844201

MATTR CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

@ SHAWCOR

Contact Details
SHAWCOR LTD.

Bethridge Road 25 MOW 1M7 Toronto, ON
Telefon: +1 416 743 7111

Fax: +1 416 743 7199

E-mail: glove@shawcor.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael E.
Reeves

D.S.
Blackwood

G.A. Tano

T.L. Hutzul

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kevin Nugent
Ramesh
Ramachandran
Alan Hibben
Derek Blackwood

Kathleen Hall

Laura Cillis

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:glove@shawcor.com
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